—_— | INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT

1. IAANO

PAGE

OF

NRC~-HQ-60-11-D~

0030/M0010 1

2. ORDER NO.

3. REQUISITION NO,
RES-14~0321

4. SOLICITATION NO,

ALC: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
DUNS: 027579460 +4:

BROOKHAVEN SITE OFFICE

PO BOX 3000 BLDG 464

UPTON HNY 11973-5000

Kim Nekulak
631-344-7439

POC
TELEPHONE NO.

5. EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
05/08/2014 05/08/2014 07/05/2011 TO 05/31/2015
8. GERVICING AGENGY v. DELIVER TO

BROOKHAVEN MATIONAL LABORATORY MING LI

11555 ROQCRVILLE PIKE
MAIL STOP CSB-CAA7
ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10. REQUEBTING AGENCY

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
ALC: HQ/HNRC

DUNS: +4:

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Claudia G. Melgar

1L, INVOICE OFFICE

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOF 03-£17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

TELEFMONENO.  301-287-0956
12 188UING OFFICE 13.LEGIBLATIVE AUTHORITY )
US NRC - HO Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

14. PROJECT ID
V6196

(6. PROJECT TITLE

FURTHER INVESTIGATION OF SOFTWARE PRA

10. ACCOUNYING DATA

2014~X0200-FEEBASED~60~-600002~11~6-213-V6196-253D

17. 18.
TTEM NO,

BUPPLETISERVICES

19 20. 21.
QUANTTTY  JuNIT UNITPRICE

b+
AMOLINY

NRC-HQ-60~11-D-0030
Master I1AA: N/A

$842,000.00.

The purpose of this modification is to provide
incremental funding in the amount of §75,000.00,
thereby increasing the total obligations from
this agreement from $728,000.00 to $803,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remains unchanged
including the authorized cost ceiling of

23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS

24. TOTAL ARIOUNT
$76,000.00

Ww&wem Memmvegm

P

25D, MAME AND TILE h'mM N RACT 3 OFFICER P26c. DATE
Contracting L;%(BL PrE0 iz, ﬂ‘“ s ,S%/’Z/

S/

SUNS| REVIEW COMPLETE

TEMPLATE - ADMOG:

nAl 21 20M4

ADIME02



